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NB Amateur Round 2 Leaderboard

Total
To Par

H

10

Rex Wilson
Jacob Kang
Logan Medcalf
Kris Martonik
Jordan Medcalf
Eshan Singh
Sunny Park
Evan Needham
Nathan Twining
Price Coshow
Nathan Moss

Michael Hoagland

Mark Simmons
Mark Snover

Dennis Demeroutis

Cris Bae
Phil Erickson

Flight 2

H

Shane Clarke
Joseph Russell
Oliver Weekes
Tim Pickard
Jason Lytle
Richard Branam
Mike Hilgert
Tyler Pickard
Brook Walker
Garrett Walker
James Astley
Thanh Le

Gross

+11
+11
+13
+13
+19
+24
+61

Total
To Par
Gross

+7

+8

+8
+10
+11
.5
+14
+16
+17
+20
+20

Total

$1,000.00 Overall Gross Champion

66 76
69 73
72 71
72 74
70 +9
s 1/
78 73
74 8l
76 79
79 78
76 81
78 85
83 85
101 104
79 WD
80 WD

142
142
143
146
149
1:50)
151
1hH5
155
15/
157
163
168
205
WD
WD

$500.00
$200.00
$100.00

Total

$375.00
$375.00

76
77
75
Sl
82
79
78
80
81
82
83

75
75
7
£
73
78
80
80
80
82
81

151
152
152
154
155
157
158
160
161
164
164
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7  Paul Nakagawa +20 79 85 164
8 | Tracy Beams +22 83 83 166
--  Matt Stadelman +22 83 83 166
9  Sean Oliver +24 82 86 168
--  Charles Flakes +25 84|85 169
--  Kyle Taylor +27 88|83 7
10 RyanHolz +28 84 88 172
11  Steve Nguyen +33 920 87 177
--  Tim Seawell +34 87 91 178
--  Sean Cikutovich +37 96.:1::85 181
12 Kent Loomer = 86 WD WD
o [l e |
Bars Gross
Robert Schmok +13 $500.00
T2 Chris Neuman +16 81 79 160 $230.00
--  Dale Geleynse +16 8179 160
T2 Rob Glenn +16 81 79 160
--  Kevin Erickson +18 82 80 162
4  Garrett Hall +19 79 84 163
--  Hal Reardon +20 86 78 164
--  Mike Bredeson +23 84| :83 167
T5 |Lee Gustafson +25 85 84 169
T5 Leo Harrison +25 79 90 169
7  Khang Nguyen +26 91 79 170
--  Andrew Chandranesan +28 L2 Bl = 1:7.2
8 AlLlanfranco +28 83 89 172
--  Craig Brown +30 91 83 174
9 Randy Hess +33 91 86 177
10 James Grigsby +38 93 89 182
--  Stephen Meyerl +39 92.1.:9% 183
--  Brad Nakagawa +39 90 193 183

Flight 4

Total Total
Player ToPar | R1
Gross Gross
1 Angelalee +19 77 86 163

2 Dan Story +25 85 84 169
--  Royal Prendergast +25 85 | -84 169 $500.00
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10
11

Total Purse Allocated: $4,030.00

Paul Nordstrom
Jonathan Bennett
Tom Lindberg
Kyle Wilson
Connor Erickson
Joe Treat

Nav Purewal
Randy Hiramoto
Yuki Ota

Ozzie Mora

Ken Hsu

David Robertson
Nick Nguyen
Leonard Hubbard
Eun Park
Constance Satter
Colten Steagall

NB League 2025

August 17, 2025

NB Amateur Round 2 Leaderboard

+26
+26
+27
+30
+30
+32
+37
+38
+42
+43
+47
+47
+58
+68
72
+113

82
84
86
85
87
87
87
90
93
90
98
98
101
114
108
135
85

88
86
85
89
87
89
94
92
93
97
93
93
101
101
108
122
WD

170
170
171
174
174
176
181
182
186
187
.91
191
202
2.2
216
257
WD

$250.00
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NB Amateur Round 2 Leaderboard

Total

T1

Rex Wilson
Sunny Park
Jacob Kang
Nathan Moss
Kris Martonik
Jordan Medcalf
Logan Medcalf
Evan Needham
Nathan Twining
Eshan Singh

Michael Hoagland

Mark Simmons
Price Coshow
Mark Snover

Dennis Demeroutis

Phil Erickson
Cris Bae

Flight 2

H

Jason Lytle
Tim Pickard
Shane Clarke
Oliver Weekes
Joseph Russell
Tyler Pickard
Richard Branam
Mike Hilgert
Thanh Le
Garrett Walker
James Astley
Brook Walker

To Par
Net
+4 72
+4 69
+5 75
+5 A
+6 74
+6 %3
+7 78
+7 72
+7 71
+11 JA
+11 74
+11 76
+12 77
+65 103
= 74
- 79

Total
To Par
\[]5

69
70
72
2
71
7
74
75
76
76
76

76
79
74
74
76
J
73
79
80
80
81
Fao
79

106
WD
WD

71
71
70
71
73
68
73
73
75
76
76

148
148
149
149
150
150
151
151
151
155
155
oty
156
209
WD
WD

140
141
142
143
144
145
147
148
151
152
152

R1 | R2 | Tl Details
Net
75 69 144

$375.00
$375.00
$130.00

$26.00
$26.00
$26.00

R1 | R2 Total Details
Net

$500.00
$300.00

$220.00

$180.00
$150.00
$120.00
$100.00
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Matt Stadelman
Paul Nakagawa
Kyle Taylor
Charles Flakes
Tracy Beams
Ryan Holz

Sean Oliver
Tim Seawell
Steve Nguyen
Sean Cikutovich
Kent Loomer

Flight 3

H

Robert Schmok
Dale Geleynse
Chris Neuman
Rob Glenn
Kevin Erickson
Hal Reardon
Mike Bredeson
Garrett Hall
Lee Gustafson
Leo Harrison

Andrew Chandranesan

Khang Nguyen
Craig Brown

Al Lanfranco
Randy Hess
Brad Nakagawa
James Grigsby
Stephen Meyerl

Flight 4

H

Angela Lee
Royal Prendergast
Connor Erickson

1
T2

NB League 2025 m

August 17, 2025

NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

NB Amateur Round 2 Leaderboard

+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
492
+14
+20
+23
+23

Total
To Par

\[]5

-2
+2
+2
+4
+6
+7
+7
+9
+9
+10
+10
+12
+14
i
+21
+22
+27

Total
To Par

Net

+3
+4

77 77 154
74 80 154
80 75 155
77 78 155
78 78 156
76 80 156
ST 81 158
80 84 164
85 82 167
89 78 167
78 WD WD

72 70 142
74 72 146
74 72 146
75 73 148
79 71 150
76 75 151
73 78 151
LT 76 153
71 82 Al
82 72 154
83 71 154
82 74 156
76 82 158
83 78 161
81 84 165
85 81 166
86 85 171

74 73 147
74 74 148

“
Net
69 72 141

$500.00

$230.00

$150.00

$130.00
$50.00
$50.00

Total
ﬂm

$1,000.00 Overall Net Champion

$333.00
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10

Total Purse Allocated: $5,967.00

Dan Story

Paul Nordstrom
Joe Treat
Jonathan Bennett
David Robertson
Tom Lindberg
Kyle Wilson
Randy Hiramoto
Nav Purewal

Eun Park

Ken Hsu

Ozzie Mora

Yuki Ota

Leonard Hubbard
Nick Nguyen
Constance Satter
Colten Steagall

NB League 2025
August 17, 2025

A
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NB Amateur Round 2 Leaderboard

+4
+4
+6
+6
+7
+7
+8
+10
+13
+16
+17
44
+18
+26
+34
+45

73
71
74
74
78
76
74
76
75
80
83
LT
81
90
89
101
75

5
77
76
76
73
75
78
78
82
80
78
84
81
80
89
88
WD

148
148
150
150
151
151
152
154
157
160
161
161
162
170
178
189
WD

$333.00
$333.00
$150.00

$90.00
$90.00
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>

Skins - Gross Skins

Champ Flight

T L - S
Nathan Moss 3 $33.00 Birdie on 2, Birdie on 5, Birdie on 10

Jordan Medcalf 2 $22.00 Birdie on 13, Birdie on 16

Logan Medcalf 2 $22.00 Birdie on 7, Birdie on 14

Evan Needham 1 $11.00 Birdie on 18

Flight 2

Tyler Pickard 2 $70.00 Birdie on 5, Birdie on 18
Kyle Taylor 1 $35.00 Eagle on 9
Charles Flakes 1 $35.00 Birdie on 1
Richard Branam 1 $35.00 Birdie on 3
Joseph Russell 1 $35.00 Birdie on 4

Flight 3

Andrew Chandranesan 2 $36.00 Birdie on 5, Birdie on 6
Khang Nguyen 2 $36.00 Birdie on 7, Birdie on 18
Chris Neuman 1 $18.00 Birdie on 13

Dale Geleynse 1 $18.00 Birdie on 14

Rob Glenn 1 $18.00 Birdie on 10
Garrett Hall 1 $18.00 Birdie on 17

Ozzie Mora 2 $30.00 Birdie on 1, Par on 16
Royal Prendergast 2 $30.00 Birdie on 12, Par on 17
David Robertson 1 $15.00 Paron 10

Nav Purewal 1 $15.00 Birdie on 11

Kyle Wilson 1 $15.00 Par on 15
Jonathan Bennett 1 $15.00 Birdie on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $562.00
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Net Honey Pot - Net Honey Pot

E N N

Evan Needham $40.00
2 Nathan Moss +2 74 $25.00
T3 Sunny Park +4 76 $7.00
T3 Jordan Medcalf +4 76 $7.00
5 Logan Medcalf +5 77 $0.00
6 Price Coshow +7 79 $0.00
7 Mark Simmons +9 81 $0.00
WD Phil Erickson - WD $0.00

BN N

Richard Branam $105.00
2 Jason Lytle -3 69 $65.00
3 Oliver Weekes -2 70 $40.00
T4 Tim Pickard -1 71 $0.00
T4 Shane Clarke -1 71 $0.00
T4 Joseph Russell -1 71 $0.00
T7 Thanh Le +1 73 $0.00
T7 Mike Hilgert +1 73 $0.00
T7 Tyler Pickard +1 73 $0.00
T10 Kyle Taylor +3 75 $0.00
T10 Garrett Walker +3 75 $0.00
T12 James Astley +4 76 $0.00
T12 Brook Walker +4 76 $0.00
14 Matt Stadelman +5 77 $0.00
T15 Tracy Beams +6 78 $0.00
T15 Charles Flakes +6 78 $0.00
T17 Ryan Holz +8 80 $0.00
T17 Paul Nakagawa +8 80 $0.00
19 Sean Oliver +9 81 $0.00
20 Steve Nguyen +10 82 $0.00

WD Kent Loomer - WD $0.00
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Flight 3

T2
T2
T4
T4
T4
T4
8
9
10
T11
T11
13
14
15

Flight 4

T2
T2

5
T6
T6

8
T9
19
T9
12
13
14

WD

Total Purse Allocated: $587.00

Dale Geleynse
Khang Nguyen
Hal Reardon

Andrew Chandranesan

Chris Neuman
Rob Glenn
Robert Schmok
Kevin Erickson
Mike Bredeson
Lee Gustafson
Randy Hess
Garrett Hall
James Grigsby
Leo Harrison
Brad Nakagawa

Angela Lee

David Robertson
Royal Prendergast
Connor Erickson
Tom Lindberg
Joe Treat
Jonathan Bennett
Paul Nordstrom
Ken Hsu

Randy Hiramoto
Kyle Wilson
Leonard Hubbard
Nav Purewal
Ozzie Mora
Colten Steagall

NB League 2025

August 17, 2025
NB Amateur Round 2 Leaderboard

+1
+3
+4
+6
+6
+9
+10
+12

+1
+1
+2
+3
+4
+4
+5
+6
+6
+6
+8
+10
+12

71
71
72
72
72
72
73
75
76
78
78
81
82
84

73
73
74
75
76
76
77
78
78
78
80
82
84
WD
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““

$75.00
$37.00
$37.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

““

$75.00
$37.00
$37.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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KP#5
e e e
1 Brook Walker 5'11" - Travis M. Hat & TM Sleeve
2 Andrew Chandranesan 7'11" - Travis M. Hat & TM Sleeve
3 Jonathan Bennett 10'7" - Travis M. Hat & TM Sleeve
KP#8
s Paer | Dews |
1 Jordan Medcalf 27' - Travis M. Shorts
2 Mike Hilgert 16'5" - Travis M. Shorts
3 Randy Hess 14'4" - Travis M. Shorts
4 Yuki Ota 31' - Travis M. Shorts
KP#14
| Pos P | Dl |
1 Eshan Singh 1'11" - Callaway Opus Wedge
2 Joseph Russell 10'5" - Callaway Opus Wedge
3 Chris Neuman 8'1" - Callaway Opus Wedge
4 Angela Lee 14'1" - Callaway Opus Wedge
KP#16
N
1 Mike Hilgert 3'6" - Callaway Ai Smoke Driver

Participation Points

N

Constance Satter 100.00
Leonard Hubbard 100.00
Ken Hsu 100.00
Nick Nguyen 100.00
Eun Park 100.00

David Robertson 100.00



