

NB League 2025

August 17, 2025

NB Amateur Round 2 Leaderboard

Gross 2025 NB Amateur

Champ Flight

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross	Purse	Details
1	Rex Wilson	-4	73	67	140	\$1,000.00	Overall Gross Champion
--	Jacob Kang	-2	66	76	142		
2	Logan Medcalf	-2	69	73	142	\$500.00	
3	Kris Martonik	-1	72	71	143	\$200.00	
4	Jordan Medcalf	+2	72	74	146	\$100.00	
--	Eshan Singh	+5	70	79	149		
--	Sunny Park	+6	73	77	150		
--	Evan Needham	+7	78	73	151		
--	Nathan Twining	+11	74	81	155		
5	Price Coshow	+11	76	79	155		
--	Nathan Moss	+13	79	78	157		
6	Michael Hoagland	+13	76	81	157		
7	Mark Simmons	+19	78	85	163		
--	Mark Snover	+24	83	85	168		
8	Dennis Demeroutis	+61	101	104	205		
9	Cris Bae	-	79	WD	WD		
10	Phil Erickson	-	80	WD	WD		

Flight 2

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross	Purse	Details
T1	Shane Clarke	+7	75	76	151	\$375.00	
T1	Joseph Russell	+7	76	75	151	\$375.00	
3	Oliver Weekes	+8	77	75	152		
--	Tim Pickard	+8	75	77	152		
--	Jason Lytle	+10	77	77	154		
4	Richard Branam	+11	82	73	155		
--	Mike Hilgert	+13	79	78	157		
--	Tyler Pickard	+14	78	80	158		
5	Brook Walker	+16	80	80	160		
6	Garrett Walker	+17	81	80	161		
--	James Astley	+20	82	82	164		
--	Thanh Le	+20	83	81	164		

NB League 2025

August 17, 2025

NB Amateur Round 2 Leaderboard

7	Paul Nakagawa	+20	79	85	164		
8	Tracy Beams	+22	83	83	166		
--	Matt Stadelman	+22	83	83	166		
9	Sean Oliver	+24	82	86	168		
--	Charles Flakes	+25	84	85	169		
--	Kyle Taylor	+27	88	83	171		
10	Ryan Holz	+28	84	88	172		
11	Steve Nguyen	+33	90	87	177		
--	Tim Seawell	+34	87	91	178		
--	Sean Cikutovich	+37	96	85	181		
12	Kent Loomer	-	86	WD	WD		

Flight 3

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross	Purse	Details
1	Robert Schmok	+13	77	80	157	\$500.00	
T2	Chris Neuman	+16	81	79	160	\$230.00	
--	Dale Geleynse	+16	81	79	160		
T2	Rob Glenn	+16	81	79	160		
--	Kevin Erickson	+18	82	80	162		
4	Garrett Hall	+19	79	84	163		
--	Hal Reardon	+20	86	78	164		
--	Mike Bredeson	+23	84	83	167		
T5	Lee Gustafson	+25	85	84	169		
T5	Leo Harrison	+25	79	90	169		
7	Khang Nguyen	+26	91	79	170		
--	Andrew Chandranesan	+28	91	81	172		
8	Al Lanfranco	+28	83	89	172		
--	Craig Brown	+30	91	83	174		
9	Randy Hess	+33	91	86	177		
10	James Grigsby	+38	93	89	182		
--	Stephen Meyer1	+39	92	91	183		
--	Brad Nakagawa	+39	90	93	183		

Flight 4

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross	Purse	Details
1	Angela Lee	+19	77	86	163		
2	Dan Story	+25	85	84	169		
--	Royal Prendergast	+25	85	84	169	\$500.00	



NB League 2025



August 17, 2025

NB Amateur Round 2 Leaderboard

--	Paul Nordstrom	+26	82	88	170		
3	Jonathan Bennett	+26	84	86	170	\$250.00	
4	Tom Lindberg	+27	86	85	171		
5	Kyle Wilson	+30	85	89	174		
--	Connor Erickson	+30	87	87	174		
--	Joe Treat	+32	87	89	176		
6	Nav Purewal	+37	87	94	181		
--	Randy Hiramoto	+38	90	92	182		
7	Yuki Ota	+42	93	93	186		
8	Ozzie Mora	+43	90	97	187		
--	Ken Hsu	+47	98	93	191		
--	David Robertson	+47	98	93	191		
9	Nick Nguyen	+58	101	101	202		
--	Leonard Hubbard	+68	111	101	212		
--	Eun Park	+72	108	108	216		
10	Constance Satter	+113	135	122	257		
11	Colten Steagall	-	85	WD	WD		

Total Purse Allocated: \$4,030.00

NB League 2025

August 17, 2025

NB Amateur Round 2 Leaderboard

Net 2025 NB Amateur

Champ Flight

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Net	R1	R2	Total Net	Purse	Details
--	Rex Wilson	E	75	69	144		
T1	Sunny Park	+4	72	76	148	\$375.00	
T1	Jacob Kang	+4	69	79	148	\$375.00	
3	Nathan Moss	+5	75	74	149	\$130.00	
--	Kris Martonik	+5	75	74	149		
--	Jordan Medcalf	+6	74	76	150		
--	Logan Medcalf	+6	73	77	150		
T4	Evan Needham	+7	78	73	151	\$26.00	
T4	Nathan Twining	+7	72	79	151	\$26.00	
T4	Eshan Singh	+7	71	80	151	\$26.00	
--	Michael Hoagland	+11	75	80	155		
--	Mark Simmons	+11	74	81	155		
--	Price Coshow	+11	76	79	155		
7	Mark Snover	+12	77	79	156		
--	Dennis Demeroutis	+65	103	106	209		
8	Phil Erickson	-	74	WD	WD		
9	Cris Bae	-	79	WD	WD		

Flight 2

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Net	R1	R2	Total Net	Purse	Details
1	Jason Lytle	-6	69	69	138	\$500.00	
2	Tim Pickard	-4	69	71	140	\$300.00	
--	Shane Clarke	-3	70	71	141		
--	Oliver Weekes	-2	72	70	142	\$220.00	
--	Joseph Russell	-1	72	71	143		
3	Tyler Pickard	E	71	73	144	\$180.00	
--	Richard Branam	+1	77	68	145	\$150.00	
4	Mike Hilgert	+3	74	73	147	\$120.00	
5	Thanh Le	+4	75	73	148	\$100.00	
--	Garrett Walker	+7	76	75	151		
6	James Astley	+8	76	76	152		
--	Brook Walker	+8	76	76	152		

NB League 2025

August 17, 2025

NB Amateur Round 2 Leaderboard

7	Matt Stadelman	+10	77	77	154		
--	Paul Nakagawa	+10	74	80	154		
T8	Kyle Taylor	+11	80	75	155		
T8	Charles Flakes	+11	77	78	155		
--	Tracy Beams	+12	78	78	156		
--	Ryan Holz	+12	76	80	156		
--	Sean Oliver	+14	77	81	158		
10	Tim Seawell	+20	80	84	164		
--	Steve Nguyen	+23	85	82	167		
11	Sean Cikutovich	+23	89	78	167		
12	Kent Loomer	-	78	WD	WD		

Flight 3

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Net	R1	R2	Total Net	Purse	Details
--	Robert Schmok	-3	69	72	141		
1	Dale Geleyense	-2	72	70	142	\$500.00	
--	Chris Neuman	+2	74	72	146		
--	Rob Glenn	+2	74	72	146	\$230.00	
2	Kevin Erickson	+4	75	73	148	\$150.00	
3	Hal Reardon	+6	79	71	150	\$130.00	
4	Mike Bredeson	+7	76	75	151	\$50.00	
--	Garrett Hall	+7	73	78	151	\$50.00	
--	Lee Gustafson	+9	77	76	153		
--	Leo Harrison	+9	71	82	153		
5	Andrew Chandranesan	+10	82	72	154		
--	Khang Nguyen	+10	83	71	154		
6	Craig Brown	+12	82	74	156		
--	Al Lanfranco	+14	76	82	158		
--	Randy Hess	+17	83	78	161		
7	Brad Nakagawa	+21	81	84	165		
--	James Grigsby	+22	85	81	166		
8	Stephen Meyer ¹	+27	86	85	171		

Flight 4

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Net	R1	R2	Total Net	Purse	Details
--	Angela Lee	-9	63	72	135	\$1,000.00	Overall Net Champion
1	Royal Prendergast	+3	74	73	147		
T2	Connor Erickson	+4	74	74	148	\$333.00	



NB League 2025

August 17, 2025

NB Amateur Round 2 Leaderboard



--	Dan Story	+4	73	75	148	\$333.00	
T2	Paul Nordstrom	+4	71	77	148	\$333.00	
4	Joe Treat	+6	74	76	150	\$150.00	
--	Jonathan Bennett	+6	74	76	150		
5	David Robertson	+7	78	73	151	\$90.00	
--	Tom Lindberg	+7	76	75	151	\$90.00	
--	Kyle Wilson	+8	74	78	152		
6	Randy Hiramoto	+10	76	78	154		
--	Nav Purewal	+13	75	82	157		
7	Eun Park	+16	80	80	160		
8	Ken Hsu	+17	83	78	161		
--	Ozzie Mora	+17	77	84	161		
--	Yuki Ota	+18	81	81	162		
9	Leonard Hubbard	+26	90	80	170		
--	Nick Nguyen	+34	89	89	178		
--	Constance Satter	+45	101	88	189		
10	Colten Steagall	-	75	WD	WD		

Total Purse Allocated: \$5,967.00

NB League 2025

August 17, 2025

NB Amateur Round 2 Leaderboard

Skins - Gross Skins

Champ Flight

Player	Skins	Purse	Details
Nathan Moss	3	\$33.00	Birdie on 2, Birdie on 5, Birdie on 10
Jordan Medcalf	2	\$22.00	Birdie on 13, Birdie on 16
Logan Medcalf	2	\$22.00	Birdie on 7, Birdie on 14
Evan Needham	1	\$11.00	Birdie on 18

Flight 2

Player	Skins	Purse	Details
Tyler Pickard	2	\$70.00	Birdie on 5, Birdie on 18
Kyle Taylor	1	\$35.00	Eagle on 9
Charles Flakes	1	\$35.00	Birdie on 1
Richard Branam	1	\$35.00	Birdie on 3
Joseph Russell	1	\$35.00	Birdie on 4

Flight 3

Player	Skins	Purse	Details
Andrew Chandranesan	2	\$36.00	Birdie on 5, Birdie on 6
Khang Nguyen	2	\$36.00	Birdie on 7, Birdie on 18
Chris Neuman	1	\$18.00	Birdie on 13
Dale GeleyNSE	1	\$18.00	Birdie on 14
Rob Glenn	1	\$18.00	Birdie on 10
Garrett Hall	1	\$18.00	Birdie on 17

Flight 4

Player	Skins	Purse	Details
Ozzie Mora	2	\$30.00	Birdie on 1, Par on 16
Royal Prendergast	2	\$30.00	Birdie on 12, Par on 17
David Robertson	1	\$15.00	Par on 10
Nav Purewal	1	\$15.00	Birdie on 11
Kyle Wilson	1	\$15.00	Par on 15
Jonathan Bennett	1	\$15.00	Birdie on 9

Total Purse Allocated: \$562.00

NB League 2025

August 17, 2025

NB Amateur Round 2 Leaderboard

Net Honey Pot - Net Honey Pot

Champ Flight

Pos.	Player	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse
1	Evan Needham	+1	73	\$40.00
2	Nathan Moss	+2	74	\$25.00
T3	Sunny Park	+4	76	\$7.00
T3	Jordan Medcalf	+4	76	\$7.00
5	Logan Medcalf	+5	77	\$0.00
6	Price Coshow	+7	79	\$0.00
7	Mark Simmons	+9	81	\$0.00
WD	Phil Erickson	-	WD	\$0.00

Flight 2

Pos.	Player	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse
1	Richard Branam	-4	68	\$105.00
2	Jason Lytle	-3	69	\$65.00
3	Oliver Weekes	-2	70	\$40.00
T4	Tim Pickard	-1	71	\$0.00
T4	Shane Clarke	-1	71	\$0.00
T4	Joseph Russell	-1	71	\$0.00
T7	Thanh Le	+1	73	\$0.00
T7	Mike Hilgert	+1	73	\$0.00
T7	Tyler Pickard	+1	73	\$0.00
T10	Kyle Taylor	+3	75	\$0.00
T10	Garrett Walker	+3	75	\$0.00
T12	James Astley	+4	76	\$0.00
T12	Brook Walker	+4	76	\$0.00
14	Matt Stadelman	+5	77	\$0.00
T15	Tracy Beams	+6	78	\$0.00
T15	Charles Flakes	+6	78	\$0.00
T17	Ryan Holz	+8	80	\$0.00
T17	Paul Nakagawa	+8	80	\$0.00
19	Sean Oliver	+9	81	\$0.00
20	Steve Nguyen	+10	82	\$0.00
WD	Kent Loomer	-	WD	\$0.00



NB League 2025

August 17, 2025

NB Amateur Round 2 Leaderboard



Flight 3

Pos.	Player	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse
1	Dale Geleyne	-2	70	\$75.00
T2	Khang Nguyen	-1	71	\$37.00
T2	Hal Reardon	-1	71	\$37.00
T4	Andrew Chandranesan	E	72	\$0.00
T4	Chris Neuman	E	72	\$0.00
T4	Rob Glenn	E	72	\$0.00
T4	Robert Schmok	E	72	\$0.00
8	Kevin Erickson	+1	73	\$0.00
9	Mike Bredeson	+3	75	\$0.00
10	Lee Gustafson	+4	76	\$0.00
T11	Randy Hess	+6	78	\$0.00
T11	Garrett Hall	+6	78	\$0.00
13	James Grigsby	+9	81	\$0.00
14	Leo Harrison	+10	82	\$0.00
15	Brad Nakagawa	+12	84	\$0.00

Flight 4

Pos.	Player	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse
1	Angela Lee	E	72	\$75.00
T2	David Robertson	+1	73	\$37.00
T2	Royal Prendergast	+1	73	\$37.00
4	Connor Erickson	+2	74	\$0.00
5	Tom Lindberg	+3	75	\$0.00
T6	Joe Treat	+4	76	\$0.00
T6	Jonathan Bennett	+4	76	\$0.00
8	Paul Nordstrom	+5	77	\$0.00
T9	Ken Hsu	+6	78	\$0.00
T9	Randy Hiramoto	+6	78	\$0.00
T9	Kyle Wilson	+6	78	\$0.00
12	Leonard Hubbard	+8	80	\$0.00
13	Nav Purewal	+10	82	\$0.00
14	Ozzie Mora	+12	84	\$0.00
WD	Colten Steagall	-	WD	\$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: \$587.00

NB League 2025

August 17, 2025

NB Amateur Round 2 Leaderboard

KP#5

Pos.	Player	Details
1	Brook Walker	5'11" - Travis M. Hat & TM Sleeve
2	Andrew Chandranesan	7'11" - Travis M. Hat & TM Sleeve
3	Jonathan Bennett	10'7" - Travis M. Hat & TM Sleeve

KP#8

Pos.	Player	Details
1	Jordan Medcalf	27' - Travis M. Shorts
2	Mike Hilgert	16'5" - Travis M. Shorts
3	Randy Hess	14'4" - Travis M. Shorts
4	Yuki Ota	31' - Travis M. Shorts

KP#14

Pos.	Player	Details
1	Eshan Singh	1'11" - Callaway Opus Wedge
2	Joseph Russell	10'5" - Callaway Opus Wedge
3	Chris Neuman	8'1" - Callaway Opus Wedge
4	Angela Lee	14'1" - Callaway Opus Wedge

KP#16

Pos.	Player	Details
1	Mike Hilgert	3'6" - Callaway Ai Smoke Driver

Participation Points

Player	Points
Constance Satter	100.00
Leonard Hubbard	100.00
Ken Hsu	100.00
Nick Nguyen	100.00
Eun Park	100.00
David Robertson	100.00